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SPANISH INTERNATIONAL LADIES STROKEPLAY

Country

FRANCE
FRANCE
SPAIN
SPAIN
SPAIN
FINLAND
FRANCE
SPAIN
SPAIN
FRANCE
SPAIN
FRANCE
SPAIN
FRANCE
FRANCE
SPAIN
ICELAND
SPAIN
SPAIN
SCOTLAND
FRANCE
SPAIN
FRANCE
SPAIN
AUSTRIA
SPAIN
SPAIN
FRANCE
FRANCE
SPAIN
PORTUGAL
FRANCE
FRANCE
NORWAY
ENGLAND
SPAIN
SPAIN
PORTUGAL
SPAIN
NORWAY
ENGLAND

CHAMPIONSHIP
Las Colinas Golf, 10-12 of May 2013

RESULTS FIRST ROUND
PAR:71 VC:72,8 VS:129 ASC:0

Player Age Hex NVH Total ®

GUILLEUX, CHARLOTTE 23 -1,3 -15 69 69
HERBAUT, ANYSSIA 18 -1,8 -1,9 70 70
PASARIN OLALLA, ALEJANDRA 15 -2,6 70 70
SOBRON GALMES, LUNA 19 -3,1 70 70
DIEZ MOLINER, CECILIA 16 35 29 71 71
CASTREN, MATILDA 18 -2,8 71 71
BRIDENNE, ELODIE 16 -01 -03 71 71
SANJUAN GUTIERREZ, ANA 18 -0,7 08 71 71
PEREZ SANMARTIN, MARTA 15 -1,6 72 72
JUVE, ROMANE 17 04 03 72 72

LEE JAE, HA RANG 18 -25 -24 73 73
CAPPELIEZ, MATHILDA 15 -1,8 -1,7 73 73
ESCURIOLA MARTINEZ, NATALIA 19 -35 -34 73 73
CHARRAYRE, CHARLOTTE 17 -01 -02 73 73
GILLY, EVA 15 -1,3 -1,2 73 73
BARQUIN AROZAMENA, CELIA 17 -0,6 73 73
BJORGVINSDOTTIR, GUDRUN 19 0,2 74 74
SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, SONIA 17 -0,1 74 74
MARTIN GARCIA, MARTA 17 -05 -04 74 74
MCGEEHAN, REBECCA 18 -1 09 75 75
MANSOUR, CELIA 18 22 -21 75 75
HERRAEZ GALVEZ, MARIA 15 1,3 7% 75
DANIELSSON, CHRISTINE 15 01 0 75 75
JONAMA ROVIRA, ANDREA 18 2 -19 75 75
ZEITLER, LEA 16 -08 -0,7 75 75
PALACIOS SIEGENTHALER, MARIA 23 -0,4 7% 75
GALLEGO MENENDEZ, ALICIA 14 57 51 76 76
GENOUX, ELISE 16 -04 -03 76 76
GAUTIER, LENA 17 -04 -03 76 76
SUAREZ GIL, ELISA 17 1 11 77 77
FELIX, ANA RITA 19 12 13 77 77
PLACHETKA-POHL, LARA 16 -03 -02 77 77
VEYSSEYRE, MARION 16 -04 -03 77 77
STERUD, SASKIA 19 12 13 77 77
TARN, LOUISA 25 07 08 78 78
MUSTIENES FERRER, PAULA 19 1,9 2 78 78
BARBERA BELLES, MARTINA 15 25 26 78 78
RIBEIRO, SUSANA 23 0O 01 78 78
DIEGUEZ GONZALEZ DE MESA, ANA 16 18 19 78 78
HUSEBY, SOFIE KJUS 17 25 26 79 79

FRANKISH, CLOE 14 35 36 79 79
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PORTUGAL

FRANCE

SWITZERLAND

FRANCE

ICELAND

FRANCE

FRANCE
SPAIN

ICELAND

FRANCE
SPAIN
SPAIN

FRANCE

FRANCE
SPAIN

FRANCE

PORTUGAL

FRANCE

BELGIUM

BROZE, EMMA
HUALDE ZUNIGA, ELENA
ZABARTE MORENO, PAULA
MARTIN HARO, SANDRA
REIJERS NAVAS, IVON
BESSA, LEONOR
CHEMIN, CLAUDIA
MOEHWALD, EVA-MARIA
HAMM, AURELIA MERCEDES
ARNORSDOTTIR, SIGNY
BENZEKRI, MARION
REVILLIOD, MATHILDE
MOYANO REIGOSA, CLARA
SNORRADOTTIR, ANNA
HELIAS, IVANE
DIEZ MOLINER, TERESA

PALACIOS SIEGENTHALER, REBECA

POIRRIER, MATHILDE
GUILLEUX, PENELOPE
SALTIEL, KIRSTIE
AMBROISE, EMMA
NETO-BRADLEY, BARBARA
MOLLE, MANON
DE CORTE, CHARLOTTE
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0,7

1,1
1,6
31
0,3
0,6
-0,2
0,9

-0,1

1,5
14
6,4
19
0,8

6,2
-0,4

-0,8
-2,5

-1,6
0,8
0,1
1,2
1,7
3,2
0,4
0,7
-0,1

-0,9

4,1
1,6
1,5
6,5

0,9
31
6,3
-0,3
4,1
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